Lindy 1.0m OM3 LC - SC Duplex InfiniBand/fibre optic cable 1 m

Turquoise

Brand : Lindy

Product name : 1.0m OM3 LC - SC Duplex

- Fiber Optic Duplex Patch Cable incl. Measurement protocol

- Multimode
- 50/125 microns

- Zip Twin Cable, halogen-free

- Connector: LC/ SC

Product code: 46390

- max. Insertion loss <0.3 dB. Individually tested with an indication of the individual insertion
- Measurement protocol
Fibre Optic Cable, LC/SC OM3, 1m

Lindy 1.0m OM3 LC - SC Duplex. Cable length: 1 m, Fibre optic type: OM3, Connector 1: LC, Connector 2:
SC, Core diameter: 50 um, Full duplex

Features

Cable length *

Fibre optic type
Connector 1 *
Connector 2 *
Connector 1 gender *
Connector 2 gender *
Product colour *

Full duplex

1m

oM3

LC

SC

Male
Male
Turquoise
v

Features

Core diameter
Cladding diameter
Fiber mode structure
Insertion loss

Sustainability
Doesn't contain
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

50 um

125 ym
Multi-mode
0.3dB

Halogen

85447000
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